
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/02/20 to 10/09/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/02/20 to 10/09/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/02/20 to 10/09/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2007.9688 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7645.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.88% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.37%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3309.1250 / $ 

402.3275
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6540.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 164.80% / 20.04%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

85.55%

Gross Profit $ 7352.0234 Total Trades 47

Gross Loss ($ 5344.0547) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 2.217 Winning Rate 38.30%

Profit Factor 1.376 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.168 / 0.232

Avg Winning Trade 408.4457 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (184.2777) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 42.7227 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 1255.0078 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 551.4063) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 2657.9688 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7645.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.17% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.37%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1421.4063 / $ 

325.1146
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6540.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 53.48% / 12.23%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

85.55%

Gross Profit $ 5957.0234 Total Trades 33

Gross Loss ($ 3299.0547) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.451 Winning Rate 42.42%

Profit Factor 1.806 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.877 / 0.464

Avg Winning Trade 425.5017 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (173.6345) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 80.5445 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 1255.0078 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 551.4063) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 650.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 7645.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.28%) Buy/Hold % Gain 3.37%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3165.0000 / $ 

525.2632
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6540.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (486.92%) / (80.81%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

85.55%

Gross Profit $ 1395.0000 Total Trades 14

Gross Loss ($ 2045.0000) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 1.705 Winning Rate 28.57%

Profit Factor 0.682 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.332 / (0.227)

Avg Winning Trade 348.7500 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (204.5000) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 46.4286) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 850.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 410.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 10/05/2020 06:34 Buy 11346.2500 10/05/2020 06:48 11343.9043 (61.9141) (61.9141) 14

2 10/05/2020 06:50 Buy 11348.5000 10/05/2020 07:59 11412.0000 1255.0078 1193.0938 69

3 10/05/2020 08:15 Buy 11421.2500 10/05/2020 08:27 11424.5000 50.0000 1243.0938 12

4 10/05/2020 08:32 Buy 11429.2500 10/05/2020 08:34 11422.5000 (150.0000) 1093.0938 2

5 10/05/2020 08:57 Buy 11421.7500 10/05/2020 09:38 11438.2500 315.0000 1408.0938 41

6 10/05/2020 09:59 Buy 11444.7500 10/05/2020 10:17 11438.2500 (145.0000) 1263.0938 18

7 10/05/2020 10:36 Sell 11420.7500 10/05/2020 11:16 11408.2500 235.0000 1498.0938 40

8 10/05/2020 11:27 Sell 11392.7500 10/05/2020 11:30 11406.2500 (285.0000) 1213.0938 3

9 10/05/2020 11:48 Buy 11427.5000 10/05/2020 12:45 11475.5000 945.0000 2158.0938 57

10 10/06/2020 07:07 Buy 11476.7500 10/06/2020 07:24 11477.0000 (10.0000) 2148.0938 17

11 10/06/2020 07:41 Buy 11492.0000 10/06/2020 07:43 11465.1797 (551.4063) 1596.6875 2

12 10/06/2020 08:02 Sell 11456.5000 10/06/2020 08:38 11413.2500 850.0000 2446.6875 36

13 10/06/2020 08:47 Sell 11386.7500 10/06/2020 09:00 11389.0000 (60.0000) 2386.6875 13

14 10/06/2020 09:18 Buy 11420.5000 10/06/2020 10:04 11434.2500 260.0000 2646.6875 46

15 10/06/2020 10:08 Buy 11456.5000 10/06/2020 10:20 11439.7500 (350.0000) 2296.6875 12

16 10/06/2020 10:40 Buy 11451.7500 10/06/2020 10:48 11443.7500 (175.0000) 2121.6875 8

17 10/06/2020 11:05 Buy 11467.7500 10/06/2020 11:48 11507.2705 775.4102 2897.0977 43

18 10/06/2020 12:00 Sell 11324.7500 10/06/2020 12:13 11323.5000 9.9961 2907.0938 13

19 10/07/2020 06:30 Buy 11393.5000 10/07/2020 06:58 11407.5801 266.6016 3173.6953 28

20 10/07/2020 07:38 Sell 11374.5000 10/07/2020 07:45 11393.7500 (400.0078) 2773.6875 7

21 10/07/2020 08:02 Buy 11417.0000 10/07/2020 08:15 11415.2500 (50.0000) 2723.6875 13

22 10/07/2020 08:17 Buy 11425.7500 10/07/2020 08:18 11415.0000 (230.0000) 2493.6875 1

23 10/07/2020 08:30 Buy 11434.0000 10/07/2020 09:26 11436.2500 30.0000 2523.6875 56

24 10/07/2020 09:52 Buy 11443.7500 10/07/2020 10:57 11485.0000 810.0000 3333.6875 65

25 10/07/2020 11:02 Buy 11492.5000 10/07/2020 11:03 11480.0000 (265.0000) 3068.6875 1

26 10/07/2020 11:14 Sell 11476.5000 10/07/2020 11:19 11491.0000 (305.0000) 2763.6875 5

27 10/07/2020 11:31 Buy 11497.0000 10/07/2020 11:38 11488.7500 (180.0000) 2583.6875 7

28 10/07/2020 11:55 Buy 11495.2500 10/07/2020 12:15 11490.7500 (105.0000) 2478.6875 20

29 10/08/2020 06:58 Sell 11539.0000 10/08/2020 07:00 11548.7500 (210.0000) 2268.6875 2

30 10/08/2020 07:03 Sell 11518.7500 10/08/2020 07:32 11520.2500 (45.0000) 2223.6875 29

31 10/08/2020 07:54 Sell 11505.0000 10/08/2020 08:02 11524.7500 (410.0000) 1813.6875 8

32 10/08/2020 09:12 Buy 11549.5000 10/08/2020 09:56 11548.5781 (33.4375) 1780.2500 44

33 10/08/2020 10:09 Sell 11539.0000 10/08/2020 11:08 11523.2500 300.0000 2080.2500 59

34 10/08/2020 11:29 Buy 11529.5000 10/08/2020 11:55 11530.7500 10.0000 2090.2500 26

35 10/08/2020 12:12 Buy 11533.5000 10/08/2020 12:20 11516.2500 (360.0000) 1730.2500 8

36 10/09/2020 06:34 Buy 11613.5000 10/09/2020 07:11 11624.2500 200.0000 1930.2500 37

37 10/09/2020 07:30 Buy 11636.2500 10/09/2020 08:23 11652.5000 310.0000 2240.2500 53

38 10/09/2020 08:28 Buy 11663.7500 10/09/2020 08:44 11659.8203 (93.5938) 2146.6563 16

39 10/09/2020 08:45 Buy 11672.0000 10/09/2020 08:52 11667.4902 (105.1953) 2041.4609 7

40 10/09/2020 08:54 Buy 11677.7500 10/09/2020 09:26 11684.7500 125.0078 2166.4688 32

41 10/09/2020 09:35 Buy 11692.0000 10/09/2020 09:43 11680.2188 (250.6250) 1915.8438 8

42 10/09/2020 10:00 Buy 11692.7500 10/09/2020 10:14 11691.9619 (30.7617) 1885.0820 14

43 10/09/2020 10:36 Sell 11678.2500 10/09/2020 10:46 11683.2500 (115.0039) 1770.0781 10

44 10/09/2020 11:09 Sell 11684.7500 10/09/2020 11:34 11687.0000 (60.0000) 1710.0781 25

45 10/09/2020 12:01 Sell 11672.5000 10/09/2020 12:14 11679.5000 (155.0000) 1555.0781 13

46 10/09/2020 12:26 Buy 11694.7500 10/09/2020 12:33 11687.8945 (152.1094) 1402.9688 7

47 10/09/2020 12:36 Buy 11692.0000 10/09/2020 13:00 11723.0000 605.0000 2007.9688 24
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